                                 安全 专业 高效
TEL ： 021-50925309                                 FAX ： 021-50925319
Webbing Sling Sheath
●Adopt imported Swiss loom and German dyeing and finishing machine.
●Soft and light, suitable for protecting lifting sling, wire rope and lifting chain.
●Length can be customized.
Adhesive Type
Model Expansion width（mm） Thickness（mm） Width（mm） Length（mm） Weight（kg/m）
PS02-25 90 2 25 0.5 ～ 4 0.38
PS02-30 120 2 30 0.5 ～ 4 0.44
PS02-50 150 3 50 0.5 ～ 4 0.69
PS02-60 180 3 60 0.5 ～ 4 0.88
PS02-75 240 3 75 0.5 ～ 4 0.98
PS02-90 250 3 90 0.5 ～ 4 1.08
PS02-100 280 3 100 0.5 ～ 4 1.28
PS02-120 300 3 120 0.5 ～ 4 1.65
PS02-125 320 3 125 0.5 ～ 4 1.76
PS02-150 360 3 150 0.5 ～ 4 1.96
PS02-180 420 3 180 0.5 ～ 4 2.16
PS02-200 460 3 200 0.5 ～ 4 2.23
PS02-240 540 3 240 0.5 ～ 4 2.93
PS02-250 580 3 250 0.5 ～ 4 3.30
PS02-300 680 3 300 0.5 ～ 4 3.35
                                 安全 专业 高效
TEL ： 021-50925309                                 FAX ： 021-50925319
Sleeve Type
Model Width（mm） Thickness（mm） Length（mm） Weight（kg/m）
PS01-60 60 2 0.5 ～ 4 0.18
PS01-70 70 2 0.5 ～ 4 0.19
PS01-75 75 2 0.5 ～ 4 0.195
PS01-80 80 2 0.5 ～ 4 0.21
PS01-90 90 2 0.5 ～ 4 0.225
PS01-100 100 2 0.5 ～ 4 0.24
PS01-110 110 2 0.5 ～ 4 0.27
PS01-125 125 2 0.8 ～ 4 0.36
PS01-150 150 2 0.8 ～ 4 0.39
PS01-180 180 2 1.0 ～ 4 0.45
PS01-200 200 2 1.0 ～ 4 0.495
PS01-220 220 3 1.0 ～ 4 0.625
PS01-260 260 3 1.0 ～ 4 0.84
PS01-300 300 3 1.0 ～ 4 0.93